
 

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PALAKKAD 

Fees for students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 

 
Sl. 
No 

Items 
Amount 

(Rs.) 
I.  INSTITUTE FEES 

A. One time fees 

1.  Admission fee 200 

2.  Grade card/Thesis fee 150 

3.  Provisional certificate 100 

4.  Medical Exam fee 100 

5.  Student welfare fund 500 

6.  Modernization fee 300 

7.  Alumni Life Membership Fee (NS) 1000 

8.  Publication fee (NS) 250 

Total A 2600  

B. Semester fees 

1.  Tuition fee1 100000 

2.  Hostel Seat Rent2 5400 

3.  Registration-Enrolment fee 200 

4.  Examination fee 350 

5.  Medical Insurance Premium3 1000 

6.  Medical fee & Student Wellness fee 550 

7.  Electricity and Water Charges & SWD2 900 

8.  Gymkhana fee 1000 

Total B  1,09,400  

C. Deposits (Refundable) 

1 Institute Deposit 1000 

2 Library Deposit 1000 

Total C 2000 

Fees for GE and OBC-NCL students 

1 
For Hostellers 

(Rs. 80000) 

Grand Total (A+B+C) 114000 

Advance fee paid4 33500 

Amount Payable 80500 

 

2 

For Day 

Scholars 

(Rs. 78700) 

Grand Total (A+B+C −B2 −B7+II3) 112700 

Advance fee paid4 33500 

Amount Payable 79200 

Fees for SC/ST/PD students 

1 
For Hostellers 

(Rs. 500) 

Grand Total (A+B+C –B1) 14000 

Advance fee paid4 13500 

Amount payable 500 

2 

For Day 

Scholars 

(Rs.800/- will be 

refunded) 

Grand Total (A+B+C−B1−B2−B7+II3) 12700 

Advance fee paid4 13500 

Amount Refundable 800 

Fees should be paid through online mode only 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Links for online payment:  

SBI: https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=644327 

 

HDFC: https://smarthubeducation.hdfcbank.com/SmartFees/Landing.action?instId=4151 

Students can pay fees online from 23.07.2018 using either of the above payment portals. Fees 

should be paid before students arrive for registration. 

Students are advised to read the Help file and the FAQ file (downloadable from IIT Palakkad 

website) before making the payment. 

In case the online payment is unsuccessful, a DD in favor of ‘Indian Institute of Technology, 

Palakkad’ must be submitted during registration.  

Note: 

NS - Non-Statutory fee. 

1- a) The SC/ST/PH students shall get complete tuition fee waiver. 

  b) The most economically backward students (whose family income is less than Rs.1 lakh per annum) 

shall get full remission of the tuition fee. 

  c) The other economically backward students (whose family income is between Rs.1 lakh to Rs.5 lakh 

per annum) shall get remission of 2/3rd of the tuition fee. 

 d) All students shall have access to interest free loan under Vidya Lakshmi scheme for the total portion 

of the tuition fee payable. 

2- For Hostellers only. 

3- Projected figure, subject to revision. 

4- Rs. 1,500/- deducted towards processing fee at the reporting centre. 

 
 
 

II.   HOSTEL FEES & MESS CHARGES PER SEMESTER 

For GE/OBC-NCL/SC/ST/PD students 

1.  Hostel Admission fee 100 

2.  Hostel Deposit (NS) – (refundable) 3000 

3.  Establishment A Charges  5000 

4.  Establishment B Charges  1000 

5.  Advance Dining Charges 17000 

Total  26100  

Fees should be paid through online mode only 
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